VOLTA FINANCE LTD.

VOLTA FINANCE LTD.

ISIN: GG00B1GHHH78

Overview

2024/07/16 14:38:53

Price
5.30 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.93% (-0.05)

GGOOB1GHHH78

VTA

Euronext Amsterdam

EUR
Financial
Stock

196 EUR
FTSE 100

5.30 EUR (1)
5.35 EUR (8,000)
5.40 EUR

5.40 EUR

5.30 EUR

5.35 EUR
5.313217 EUR
32,379
172,037.00

22

1,199

WKN:
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/28
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=GG00B1GHHH78&ID_NOTATION=16372767
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0feb59dfaa8481daa2d3c83e2b05ae76b5cbd830cb47c76edf2ab4ecbe15b63e&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6a15c2c248a76897d&time=1721222208&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=83cf1c310590b795fc9db95939aeed663c5663ab08871eea359c5187d729e7cc&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fc3c12ff1fb64ca6a&time=1721222208&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8ef197a241777b4ddb6934491be4ee9238e8a25c0cdfc55259422352081df670&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3530351d6d2ec4ff3&time=1721222208&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a4a050da654439151644f7de3a8dbab574661edc5c96a9b6f698287840422055&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6d54c5cf4b741e2e9&time=1721222208&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bc22074fd3f38be90dc2db1de6884d0653c624271c59fc0dac208e63d1529f2a&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ab520c7db94c8845c&time=1721222208&tool=RSC

VOLTA FINANCE LTD.

Details

2024/07/16 14:38:53

Price
5.30 EUR

Difference ©  -093%(-0.05)

General attributes

ISIN GGO0B1GHHH78
Symbol VTA
Exchange Euronext Amsterdam
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 196 EUR
Benchmark FTSE 100
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.30 EUR (1)
Ask (Ask size) 5.35 EUR (8,000)
Open 5.40 EUR
High 5.40 EUR
Low 5.30 EUR
Close (prev. day) 5.35 EUR
VWAP 5.313217 EUR
Volume (pcs) 32,379
Trading volume 172,037.00
Number of trades 22
Last size 1,199
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +3.28% +3.68% -10.54%
Perf (abs.) +0.17 +0.19 -0.63
Beta 0.10 0.04 0.42
Volatility 12.24 13.77 19.89
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2023/12/ 08:04 4.86 EUR
05

London Stock 2024/07/ 08:59 5.225 EUR

Exchange 16

London Stock 2024/07/ 08:59 435.00 GBp

Exchange 16

FINRA other OTC 2023/10/ 19:35 5.42 USD

Issues 05

Euronext Amsterdam 2024/07/

14:38 5.30 EUR

5.34 EUR (25,539
5.26 EUR (22,106
5.17 EUR (22,835
5.15 EUR (16,572

5.04 EUR (2024/01/24
5.45 EUR (2024/07/09
5.00 EUR (2023/07/26

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.17

)
)
)
)
5.45 EUR (2024/07/09)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

2

22
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=16372767
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330509219
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24671039
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24671039
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=224480514
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=224480514
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=244846829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=244846829

VOLTA FINANCE LTD.

16

Berlin 2024/07/ 14:15 520 EUR  0.00 9
16
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19386785

VOLTA FINANCE LTD.

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
VOLTA FINANCE LTD.

BNP Paribas House, St Julian's Avenue -
GY1 1WA St. Peter Port

Telefon: +44-1481-750800
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Christophe Member of Executive
Fritsch Committee
Francois Member of Executive
Touati Committee

Serge Demay Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Dagmar Aspatria
Kershaw

Joanne
Peacegood

Stephen Le Page

Yedau Ogoundele

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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